City of Lincoln

MASTER FEE SCHEDULE - PAVILION / BBQ AREA FEES

Activity Description “ Charge Basis m

1

2

8

9

Pavilion Rental
Pavilion - Full Day Rental (Over 6 hours)
a) Rental Rate
i) Resident
ii) Non-Resident

iii) Resident Non-Profit (Sunday - Friday Only)

b) Additional Non-Refundable Clean-up Fee for Crab/Lobster Feeds/Fund

Raisers
c) Damage Deposit

Pavilion - Half Day Rental (Up to 6 hours) (Monday - Thursday Only)

a) Rental Rate
i) Resident

ii) Non-Resident

b) Additional Non-Refundable Clean-up Fee for Crab/Lobster Feeds/Fund

Raisers
c) Damage Deposit
BBQ Area Rental
BBQ Area Rental (Monday - Thursday Only)
a) Rental Rate
i) Resident
ii) Non-Resident

b) Damage Deposit

Pavilion / BBQ Area - Hourly Rate (Monday - Thursday Only)
BBQ / Pavilion BBQ Area Rental w/ No Set-up & Clean-up
a) Rental Rate
i) Resident
ii) Non-Resident
b) Set-up / Clean-up Fee; if Requested/Required
(Add to Hourly Fee)

Kitchen (with BBQ Area Rental)

Covered Picnic Area Rental

Covered Picnic Area Rental
a) Nathan Dubin Small Shade Structure
b) Nathan Dubin Large Shade Structure
¢) Markham Park

Aitken Ranch Park (2 Structures)
Peter Singer Park (3 Structures)

Meadowlands Park

10 McBean Park (varies by area)

[a] Rental rate applies Monday through Thursday only. 5 hour maximum, 9am - 7pm.

$1,155

$1,365
$875
$150

$400 - $600

$775
$925
$150

$400 - $600

$775
$925
$400 - $600

$85
$110
$400

$125

$75
$100
$75

$125
$40
$50

$25-$150

per day
per day
per day

refundable deposit

per day
per day

refundable deposit

per day

refundable deposit

per hour

per hour

per day
per day
per day

each, per day
each, per day
per day

per day

[a]

[a]
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